Publication Number: VC006-2/0715
As we continuously endeavour to improve our products, the data given herein is subject to change. Please refer www.Lntvalves.com for the latest catalogue.
L&T Valves Limited
Mount - Poonamallee Road, Manapakkam, Chennai 600 089, INDIA.
Tel. : + 91 44 22498201   Fax: +91 44 22492794
12                    1
API 602  •  BS 5352

F316L
- for other materials
Ordering Information - Straight-pattern Valves
Trim
 NIL - A105
 LF2
 F5
 F11
 F22
 F304 / F304L
 F316 / F316L
 F347
 Monel
Body Material
 NIL - Reduced / Standard Bore
 FB - Full Bore
 WB - Welded Bonnet
 LA - Locking Arrangement
 E - Electrical Actuator
 BS - Bellows-Sealed
 CR - Cryogenic
Options
 1 - Screwed NPT
 2 - Socket-weld
 3 - Flanged
 4 - Screwed BSP
   parallel
 5 - Screwed BSP
   taper
End Connection
 1 - Class 150
 3 - Class 300
 5 - Class 1500
 6 - Class 600
 8 - Class 800
Pressure Class
 2 - Gate
 5 - Globe
 8 - Check
Valve Type
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
 3/4”
1”
11/4”
11/2”
2”
Size
 01 - 13% Cr.
 05 - HF
 08 - 13% Cr. HF
API Trim Nos.
10, 12, etc.,
also available
4                  9
Salient features
•	Bolted	body-bonnet	design	for	valves	up	to	Class	800.

F316L
- for other materials
Ordering Information - Straight-pattern Valves
Trim
 NIL - A105
 LF2
 F5
 F11
 F22
 F304 / F304L
 F316 / F316L
 F347
 Monel
Body Material
 NIL - Reduced / Standard Bore
 FB - Full Bore
 WB - Welded Bonnet
 LA - Locking Arrangement
 E - Electrical Actuator
 BS - Bellows-Sealed
 CR - Cryogenic
Options
 1 - Screwed NPT
 2 - Socket-weld
 3 - Flanged
 4 - Screwed BSP
   parallel
 5 - Screwed BSP
   taper
End Connection
 1 - Class 150
 3 - Class 300
 5 - Class 1500
 6 - Class 600
 8 - Class 800
Pressure Class
 2 - Gate
 5 - Globe
 8 - Check
Valve Type
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
 3/4”
1”
11/4”
11/2”
2”
Size
 01 - 13% Cr.
 05 - HF
 08 - 13% Cr. HF
API Trim Nos.
10, 12, etc.,
also available
L&T Forged Steel Gate, Globe and Check Valves have established themselves the world over for their quality, reliability
and long service. Rugged and compact in design, these valves are manufactured to the latest international designs using
advanced manufacturing techniques and stringent quality control checks. The valves are regularly supplied to major Indian
and international clients including oil refining companies and EPC contractors. They are available in a range of sizes starting
from 1/4” to 2” (in reduced-bore design) and from 3/8” to 11/2” (in full-bore design).
L&T Valves Limited is a wholly owned subsidiary of Larsen & Toubro. Backed by an fif ty-year track-record of excellence and
world-leading innovation, the company provides engineered flow-control solutions for key sectors of the economy.
L&T Valves Limited is synonymous with world-class manufacturing and quality assurance systems. Our plants have the agility
and flexibility to deliver a wide variety of valves against time constraints and dynamic market demands. International safety,
health and environment standards govern every phase of the manufacturing process.
2                  11
In
tr